

P.O. GUSKARA, DIST. PURBA BARDHAMAN, PIN 713128, W.B. Phone: (03452) 255105, Fax: (03452) 257635

E-mail: guskaramahavidyalaya@gmail.com, office@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that the following is the five years status of various full-time teaching sanctioned posts of Gushkara Mahavidyalaya as per available office records.

Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
Sanctioned	80	81	82	82	55
posts					

Estri 1985 Obst. Purba Bardharwan

Principal
Gushkara Mahavidyalaya
Principal
Gushkara Mahavidyalaya



P.O. GUSKARA, DIST. PURBA BARDHAMAN, PIN 713128, W.B. Phone: (03452) 255105, Fax: (03452) 257635

E-mail: guskaramahavidyalaya@gmail.com, office@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in

To whom it may concern

This is to certify that the following is the present status of various sanctioned post and vacancy position of Gushkara Mahavidyalaya as per available office records.

Number of sanctioned post of the year 2022-2023: 80

Name of the post	Sanctioned Post	Filled Post	
Principal/Professor	1	1	
Associate Professor	14 (CAS)	14 (CAS)	
Assistant Professor	28	23	
SACT	37	37	
Total	80	75	

Estd. 1985 Obst. - Purba Bardharman

Principal
Gushka**Paintaipai**vidyalaya
Gushk**ara** Mahavidyalaya